

John Lewis Stock Number	78471804
Name	Rosé Gift Box
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Zonin Altemura Rosamaro 75cl • Prestat Pink Champagne Truffles 160g • SugarSin Classic Prosecco Gummies 230g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	May contain traces
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	May contain traces
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	May contain traces
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Product	Altemura Rosamaro Brut 75cl
Ingredients	Negro amaro grapes, sugar, yeast
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Chilled between 6° and 8° C.
Manufacturer's name and address	Masseria Altemuram - Strada Provinciale 69, 72028 Torre Santa Susanna BR, Italia
Instructions for use	Served between 6° and 8° C.
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	11% vol.
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Prestat Pink Champagne Truffles in Bag with Pink Ribbon 160g		
Ingredients	Sugar, Whipping Cream (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Glucose Syrup, Marc de Champagne (3.5%), Butter (Milk), Humectant: Sorbitol, Colour: Beetroot Extract, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative :Sorbic acid.		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	Traces of Nut, Gluten & Egg		
Net Quantity	160g		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Store cool and dry (15°-18°C)		
Manufacturer’s name and address	Prestat Ltd, Unit 8 Volt Ave, Powergate business park, Park Royal, London. NW10 6PW		
Instructions for use	N/A		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION	per 100g	
	ENERGY (kJ)	2138	
	ENERGY (kcal)	511	
	FAT (g)	31.8	
	SATURATES (g)	17.9	
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	41.2	
	SUGARS (g)	38	
	PROTEIN (g)	5.4	
	SALT (g)	0.1	
Alcoholic Strength	Low		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N		

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Sugarsin Prosecco Gummies 250g		
Ingredients	Glucose syrup, sugar, gelatine, acidifier (citric acid, lactic acid), prosecco (0.22%), flavouring, fruit juice concentrate and plant extract (blackcurrant, carrot), palm kernel oil, glazing agent (beeswax, carnauba wax)		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	n/a		
Net Quantity	250g		
Country of Origin	Germany		
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry		
Manufacturer's name and address	Sweet life enterprise Ltd, 1 Russell Street, WC2B 5JD London		
Instructions for use			
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION	per 100g	
	ENERGY (kJ)	1431	
	ENERGY (kcal)	337	
	FAT (g)	0.1	
	SATURATES (g)	0.1	
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	75.7	
	SUGARS (g)	42.3	
	PROTEIN (g)	6.1	
	SALT (g)	<0.2	
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	N		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y		

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y